Unique Concept
Designed Specifically
to Safeguard Today’s
Most Advanced
Press Brakes
MERLIN4000
Safety is our passion, YOUR safety is our mission.
ISB

MXC4000-01
Merlin 4000 Interface Wiring Box
Machine Top + Mute
24 VDC Version
MXW4000-11
120 VAC Version
MXW4000-01
Machine Stop Circuits
System Layout
Merlin 4000
5
Merlin 4000 HMI Ordering information: Merlin 4000 Interface Wiring Box Ordering information:
MXC4000-01 Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 120 VAC         MXW4000-01
Merlin 4000 Wiring Box 24 VDC           MXW4000-11
Protective Field      Height Emitter Unit Model            Detector Unit Model
(24”) 600 mm                     MX4014-600                          MX4214-600
(30”) 750 mm                     MX4014-750                          MX4214-750
(36”) 900 mm                     MX4014-900                          MX4214-900
(42”) 1050 mm                   MX4014-1050                        MX4214-1050
(48”) 1200 mm                   MX4014-1200                        MX4214-1200
MX 4000 Light Curtains 14 mm detection capabilities
Protective Field      Height Emitter Unit Model            Detector Unit Model
(24”) 600 mm                     MX4022-600                          MX4222-600
(30”) 750 mm                     MX4022-750                          MX4222-750
(36”) 900 mm                     MX4022-900                          MX4222-900
(42”) 1050 mm                   MX4022-1050                        MX4222-1050
(48”) 1200 mm                   MX4022-1200                        MX4222-1200
MX 4000 Light Curtains 22 mm detection capabilities
* Consult factory for other sizes.
* Consult factory for other sizes.
6
Remote Learn Foot Switch
MX4000 Emitter & HMI Cables
MX4000 Detector Cables
MX4000 Mounting Bracket
Merlin 4000 Components
ISB4-RLFS-18
5 m cable length  55-4010-50
10 m cable length  55-4010-10
15 m cable length  55-4010-15
3 m cable length  55-4012-03
5 m cable length  55-4012-05
10 m cable length  55-4012-10
 Set of 4 (plastic)              02-4006-04
Ordering information for remote learn foot switch:
Ordering information for MX 4000 emitter cables:
Ordering information for MX 4000 detector cables:
Ordering information for MX split collar mounting bracket:
Light Curtain Swing Away Side Guards
ISB custom built welded light curtain mounting brackets have built-in swing away side panels to allow for easy die
changeover. Side panels available in lexan or removable horizontal bars.
MTSSG-24-PLX               (for 600 mm / 24” light curtains)
MTSSG-30-PLX              (for 750 mm / 30” light curtains)
MTSSG-36-PLX              (for 900 mm / 36” light curtains)
MTSSG-42-PLX              (for 1050 mm / 42” light curtains)
MTSSG-48-PLX              (for 1200 mm / 48” light curtains)
Substitute -HB for PLX for all P/N’s if horizontal bar side screens
are desired.
Ordering information for preferred Lexan side screens:
7